
ENHANCING CHILDREN’S PLAY : WHAKAREWA I TE TAAKARO TAMARIKI SUPPORTING THE NETWORK OF OUT-OF-SCHOOL PROGRAMMES

OSCAR Network 
Christchurch

25 Disraeli Street
Christchurch 8240

Phone: 03 3793915
e-mail: admin@oscarnetwork.org.nz

www.oscarnetwork.org.nz



Activity Contact No. Contact No. 2 Address Website Description

123 Bouncy Castles 03 347 3433     274227853 enquiries@123bouncycastles.co.nz www.123bouncycastles.co.nz Bouncey Castles etc

Action Indoor Sports CHCH 03 366 6601 christchurch@actionindoorsports.com 5-7 Iversen Tce www.actionindoorsports.com variety of sports activities

Action Indoor Sports Hornby 03 342 6800 hornby@actionindoorsports.com www.actionindoorsports.com variety of sports activities

Action Indoor Sports Redwood 03 354 1071 redwood@actionindoorsports.com www.actionindoorsports.com variety of sports activities

Action Karts 33594276 info@actionkarts.co.nz 565 Sawyers Arms Road www.actionkarts.co.nz Go-Karts

Adam Allsorts 03 942 3445 027 5660751 info@adamallsorts.co.nz www.adamallsorts.co.nz Clown/Balloon Artist

Adrenalin Forest 03 329 8717 christchurch@adrenalin-forest.co.nz 105 Heyders Rd, Spenc www.adrenalin-forest.co.nz Confidence course/older kids

Air Force Museum 03 343 9532 info@airforcemuseum.co.nz 45 Harvard Ave, Wgrm www.airforcemuseum.co.nz Airforce museum

Alpine Ice 03 366 9183 office@alpineice.co.nz 495 Brougham St www.alpineice.co.nz Ice Skating

Antartic Centre 0508 PENGUIN education@iceberg.co.nz 38 Orchard Road www.iceberg.co.nz Indoor Antartic Expereince

AMF Bowling 03 366 3323 amf_gardencity@amfbowling.co.nz 21 Iverson Tce www.amfbowling.co.nz Indoor Bowling

Antigua Boatsheds 03 366 5885  - 2 Cambridge Terrace www.boatsheds.co.nz canoe hire

Arion Farm Education 03 360 2192 marketing@nta.co.nz 890 McLeans Island Road www.nta.co.nz/arion-farm-education-park/ Animals etc

Around a Bounce Bouncy Castle 800692686 hirejumbo@gmail.com 64 Moore Street Rolleston www.around-a-bounce.com Bouncy castle etc

Basketball Courts 213 Marine Parade Basketball

Beadz Unlimited 03 379 5391 info@beadzunlimited.com 7 New Regent Street www.beadzunlimited.com Beading etc, classes

Blue Skies 03 327 5209 manager@blueskies.org.nz 12 Williams Street www.blueskies.org.nz climbing wall/pool/etc

Blue Skies Abseiling 03 980 3958 kateandrobnz@paradise.net.nz 12 Williams Street www.bsat.org.nz abseiling

Bottlelake Forest 03 941 8999 bottlelakeforestparkranger@ccc.govt.nz Waitikiri Drive www.ccc.govt.nz/parks-and-gardens/ walks/ortineering/picnic

Maniacs Bouncy Castle Hire 508626422 maniacs@clear.net.nz 12 Chartwell Street www.maniac.co.nz bouncy castles ect

Bounce Time 0800 226862 212268626 info@bouncetime.co.nz www.bouncetime.nz Castle Hire

Bouncing Castles 03 383 2255 21611450 info@bouncingcastles.co.nz www.bouncingcastles.co.nz  Castle Hire

Bubbling With Energy 0800 5867464 sales@bubbling.co.nz  - www.bubbling.co.nz Bouncy Castles etc

Caddyshack City 03 384 1566  - 21 King Edward Terrace www.caddyshack.co.nz Mini Golf - Indoors

Canterbury Museum & Discovery 03 366 5000 info@canterburymuseum.com Rolleston Ave www.canterburymuseum.com History, Discovery Centre etc

Carrot & Pickle Clowns 03 388 9895 027 4365384 clownz@xtra.co.nz www.silliconplanet.co.nz Clowns

Castle Park 03 312 9411 mail@castlepark.net.nz
16 Ashworth's Beach Road, 
Amberley

www.castlepark.net.nz climbing wall/animals etc

Cheapskates skate school 021 758 438 scotty@skateskool.co.nz  - www.skateskool.co.nz Learn to rollerblade/skateboard

Cheeky Monkeys 03 384 4430 Unit 3 1020 Ferry Rd Party activity

Chipmunks Papanui 03 352 4476 472 Cranford St www.chipmunks.co.nz Indoor Playground

Chipmunks Wigram 03 348 7256 218 Main South Road www.chipmunks.co.nz Indoor Playground

Christchurch Circus Centre 027 436 5384 Circustrust@gmail.com 146 Seaview Rd www.chchcircus.com circus workshops

Christchurch Parks www.ccc.govt.nz CHCH Parks

CHCH school of gymnastics 03 388 6616 admin@chchgymnastics.co.nz 191 Travis Road www.csg.org.nz/ Gymnastics 



City Cycle Hire 800424534 info@cyclehire-tours.co.nz 68 Watham Road Unit 11 www.cyclehire-tours.co.nz Bike hire

Clip n Climb 03 3773000 climb@theroxx.co.nz cnr Waltham Rd & Byron St www.clipnclimb.co.nz Indoor Rock Climbing

Court Theatre 0800 33 100 03 9630870 www.courttheatre.org.nz Theatre Productions

Creative Junk 03 379 4040 creativejunk@xtra.co.nz  25 Disraeli St, Addington www.creativejunk.org.nz Bits for craft/construction

Dance O Mat Facebook  gap filler dance-o-mat 129 Glouester Street
$2 to blue tooth music outdoor dance 
mat

Dudley Pool 03 311 8905  - 47 Church St, Rangiora www.aquatic.waimakariri.govt.nz Indoor swimming pool

Elgregoe 03 322 9249 elgregoe@snap.net.nz  - www.elgregoe.co.nz Magician

Ferrymead Golf Complex 03 376 5350  info@ferrymeadgolf.co.nz 50 Ferrymead Park Drive www.ferrymeadgolf.co.nz/mini_putt.html Mini Golf-Indoors/Outdoors Driving Range

Ferrymead Historic Park 03 384 1970 info@ferrymead.org.nz Ferrymead Park Drive www.ferrymead.org.nz Historic Park 

Ferrymead Paintball 03 376 5350  info@ferrymeadgolf.co.nz  50 Ferrymead Park Drive www.ferrymeadpaintball.co.nz/ Paintball 

Funky Glass Art 03 388 4338 kim@funkyglassart.co.nz 37 Marine Parade www.funkyglassart.co.nz Mosaic & Bead Suppliers

Gap Fillers www.gapfiller.org.nz Activity Ideas

Garden City Bowl 03 366 3323 amf_gardencity@amfbowling.com.au 15-21 Iverson Terrace www.amfbowling.co.nz Indoor ten-pin bowling

Council Pools 03 9416888 recandsport@ccc.govt.nz www.ccc.govt.nz/rec-and-sport/pools/ Swimming etc

Groynes-Boat Hire 03 323 6201 leisureandparks@ccc.govt.nz Johns Road www.ccc.govt.nz Picnic area / boat hire

Hoyts Northlands 0508 446987 55 Main North Road www.hoyts.co.nz/ Movies

Hoyts Riccarton 0508 446987 Rotherham Street www.hoyts.co.nz/ Movies

Ice Trampolines 03 312 7426 nigelhumphreys@vodafone.co.nz 28 Edward Street, Rangiora www.sportsground.co.nz/icetramp Indoor tramps

Imagination Station 03 260 1430 imagination-station.org.nz 3/113 Worcester Street www.imagination-station.org.nz Education Centre

Impact Alpha Gymsports 03 343 4950 gymoffice@inet.net.nz 18 Watt Road www.csg.org.nz/ Gymnastics 

Inflatable World Redwood 03 354 1071 redwood@inflatableworld.co.nz 67 Sturrocks Road www.inflatableworld.co.nz/redwood indoor inflatable playground

Inflatable World CHCH 03 366 6601 christchurch@inflatableworld.co.nz 5-7 Iverson Tce www.inflatableworld.co.nz/christchurch indoor inflatable playground

Inflatable World Hornby 03 342 6800 hornby@inflatableworld.co.nz 81 Buchanans Road www.inflatableworld.co.nz/hornby indoor inflatable playground

Johnny Magic 021 0387706  - Magician

Kaiapoi Aquatic Centre 03 375 5041  - 9 Cass St, Kaiapoi www.waimakariri.govt.nz Indoor Swimming

Kite Shop - Skylines & Bylines 03 365 3907 julie@kites.co.nz www.kites.co.nz Kite Kits

La Famia Creative Arts 03 365 4849 alison.ca@lafamia.com 14 Henry Wigram Drive Craft Activities

Laser Strike 03 366 7595 Level 2 250 Moorhouse Ave www.laserstrike.co.nz/ indoor laser tag

Learn to Surf 210307231 0800807873  aaronlock@surfcoach.co.nz cnr Stoke St & Esplanade Sumner www.surfcoach.co.nz/ surfing lessons

Living Springs 03 329 9788 info@livingsprings.co.nz
218 Bamfords Road, Allandale, 
Lyttleton

www.livingsprings.co.nz/ Outdoor activities

Lyttleton Cruises 03 328 3078 0800937946 lyttelton@blackcat.co.nz Jetty B, Lyttleton Wharf www.blackcat.co.nz Quail Island/Cruises

Maize Maze 03 349 5183 admin@themaze.co.nz 451 Halswell Junction Rd www.themaze.co.nz Maize maze- open in summer

Mosaic Warehouse 21375398 sales@mosaicwarehouse.co.nz Mount Maunganui www.mosaicwarehouse.co.nz one stop mosaic shop

Mr Whippy 0800 4944779 information@mrwhippy.co.nz  - www.mrwhippy.co.nz Icecreams



Mrs Higgins Cookies 0800 487 328 mrshigginschch@gmail.com mobile service www.mrshiggins.com Cookies cooked at your site

Natural Magic 03 388 0115 natural_magic@yahoo.com 1 Rodney Street Christchurch www.piratesnz.com/ Glove puppets, Jester, Punch & Judy

New Brighton Library 03 941 7923 library@ccc.govt.nz 213 Marine Parade, New Brighton Public Library

Olympia Gymnastic Sport 03 344 6060 recreation@olympia.org.nz Cnr Springs Rd & Corsair Drive www.olympia.org.nz/ Gymnastics 

Orana Wildlife Park 03 359 7109 info@oranawildlifepark.co.nz McLeans Island Road www.oranawildlifepark.co.nz Animals etc

Orton Bradley Park 03 329 4730 info@ortonbradley.co.nzsubject Charteris Bay www.ortonbradley.co.nz Outdoor Activities

Phatsk8 03 349 9924 027 3870065 phatsk8@clear.net.nz www.phatsk8.co.nz Rollerskating-wooden floor hall

Pirate Island Mini Golf 03 358 9250 info@piratesisland.co.nz 196 Roydvale Ave, Russley www.adventuregolf.co.nz Outdoor Mini Golf

Plaster Ornaments 03 348 6324 terry@newzealandcovers.com 100 Yaldhurst Rd Ornaments to paint

Pony Parties 03 329 7266 bronwyn@ponyparties.co.nz 127 Park Rd Motukarara www.ponyparties.co.nz Farm animals, ponies etc mobile service 

Proactive Martial Arts 03 349 4946 jacqueandallister@msn.com 54a Vagues Road www.selfdefence.co.nz kickboxing etc

Quail Island Trip 03 328 9078 lyttelton@blackcat.co.nz Depart from Lyttelton Wharf www.blackcat.co.nz Boat trip over to quail island

Reading Cinmeas 03 375 7080 group bookng can be made via website The Palms Mall http://readingcinemas.co.nz/ latest movies

Sandow Riding School 03 314 5949 sandow.riding.school@hotmail.com 1689 Omihi Rd Waipara Valley www.sandow.co.nz Horse education and riding

Science Alive 03 365 5199 info@sciencealive.co.nz mobile service www.sciencealive.co.nz Activities involving science

Shad Rutherford 274963746 shad@entertainer.co.nz mobile service www.entertainer.co.nz/ Magic/Juggling, balloom twisting

She Chocolate 03 329 9825 enquiries@sheuniverse.com mobile service www.shechocolat.com/ Chocolate history, trip etc

Southern Centre 03 941 8999 southern.centre@ccc.govt.nz Pioneer Centre, 75 Lyttleton St www.southerncentre.com Sensory Centre

SPCA 03 349 7057 canterbury.rspca@xtra.co.nz 14 Wilmers Road www.spcacanterbury.org.nz Animal Education

Spencer Park 03 941 7560 info@ccc.govt.nz Hegders Road www.ccc.govt.nz Playground/walks/beach etc

Surf Life Saving NZ 0508 SURF ED surfeducation@surflifesaving.org.nz Variety of venues  www.surflifesaving.org.nz/education Water Safety

Tanks for Everything 03 359 1007 info@tanksforeverthing.co.nz 985 McLeans Road www.tanksforeverything.co.nz Tank rides, etc

The Fun Team 273086243 fun@thefunteam.com.nz mobile service www.thefunteam.co.nz/ castles etc

The Music Fairy 03 328 7022 5083247948 mobile service www.musicfairy.co.nz/ music etc

Tothill Maze 03 344 3253 info@tothills.com 493 Shands Road, Hornby www.tothills.com Mazes

Thompson Park Marine Parade New Brighton skate park, playground

Thumbs Up Pupperty 03 328 8558 neillj@snap.net.nz www.thumbsuppuppetry.co.nz/

Treasure Trove Trust 275304344 treasuretrovetrust@gmail.com 25 Disraeli St, Addington www.treasuretrovetrust.co.nz Themed suitcases for hire

Valley of Peace Alpaca 03 322 5130 valleyofpeace@xtra.co.nz 80 Hoon Hay Valley Road Alpaca Education 

Waimak Horsetreks 03 323 9064 smcstay@xtra.co.nz 219 Coutts Island Rd, Belfast www.gohorsetrekking.co.nz Pony & Wagon Rides

Water Ratz 275777298 contactwaterratz@gmail.com Kings Swim School/mobile service www.waterratz.co.nz Water Balls

Watford Grange Llama Park 03 347 4766 email from website 493 Maddisons Rd Weedons CHCH www.newzealandllamas.co.nz/ Llama Park

Wee Dram Farm Park 274122383 weedram@iconz.co.nz 492 Oxford Rd Fernside Rangiora www.weedramfarm.co.nz Farm Park

Willowbank Wildlife Reserve 03 359 6226 info@willowbank.co.nz 60 Hussey Road www.willowbank.co.nz Animal Park

Yaldhurst Transport Museum 03 342 7914 info@yaldhurstmuseum.co.nz School Road, Yaldhurst www.yaldhurstmuseum.co.nz Transport & Technology 

YMCA Climbing Wall 03 366 0689 adminyo@ymcachch.org.nz 12 Hereford St www.ymcachch.org.nz Indoor climbing wall


